File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - LAVISTOWN - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 19 16 17 20 17 18 21 19 17 20
TRAIN NO. 9403 | 9503 | 9003 | 9405 | 9505 | 9005 | 9407 | 9007 | 9507 | 9009
CAPE TOWN 04:40 | 04:55 | 05:05 | 05:35 | 05:37 | 05:45 | 06:05 | 06:08 | 06:18 | 06:25
WOODSTOCK 04:58 05:40 06:21
SALT RIVER 05:01 05:43 06:24
KOEBERG RD 05:03 05:45 06:26
MAITLAND 05:06 05:48 06:29
NDABENI 05:09 05:51 06:32
PINELANDS . 05:11 . . 05:53 . . . 06:34 .
ESPLANADE 04:44 05:09 | 05:39 05:49 | 06:09 | 06:12 06:29
PAARDENEILAND . . . . . . .
YSTERPLAAT 04:49 05:15 | 05:44 05:54 | 06:14 | 06:17 06:34
MUTUAL 04:55 . 05:21 | 05:50 . 06:00 | 06:20 | 06:23 . 06:40
LANGA 05:00 | 05:16 | 05:26 | 05:55 | 06:00 | 06:05 | 06:25 | 06:28 | 06:39 | 06:45
BONTHEUWEL 05:03 | 05:19 [ 05:29 | 05:58 | 06:03 | 06:08 | 06:28 | 06:31 | 06:42 | 06:48

05:04 | 05:20 | 05:30 | 05:59 | 06:04 | 06:10 | 06:29 | 06:32 | 06:43 | 06:51
NETREG 05:07 | 05:23 06:02 | 06:07 06:32 06:46
HEIDEVELD 05:10 | 05:26 06:05 | 06:10 06:35 06:49
NYANGA 05:14 | 05:30 06:09 | 06:14 06:39 06:53
PHILIPPI 05:19 | 05:34 06:14 | 06:18 06:44 06:57
LENTEGEUR 05:39 06:23 07:02

05:40 06:24 07:03

MITCHELLS PL. 05:43 06:27 07:06
KAPTEINSKLIP .. |05:46 . 06:30 . 07:09
STOCK ROAD 05:22 06:17 06:47
MANDALAY 05:25 06:20 06:50

05:26 06:21 06:51
NOLUNGILE 05:29 06:24 06:54
NONKQUBELA 05:32 06:27 06:57
KHAYELITSHA 05:36 . |06:31 . |07:01 . .
LAVISTOWN 05:34 06:15 06:37 06:56
BELHAR 05:38 06:19 06:41 07:00
UNIBELL 05:41 06:22 06:44 07:03
PENTECH 05:44 06:25 06:47 07:06
SAREPTA 05:47 06:28 06:50 07:09
BELLVILLE 05:53 06:34 06:56 07:15

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page1of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - LAVISTOWN - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 16 17 19 16 18 19 16 18 21 15
TRAIN NO. 9509 | 9011 | 9409 | 9511 | 9013 | 9411 | 9513 | 9015 | 9413 | 9515
CAPE TOWN 06:40 | 06:45 | 06:50 | 07:04 | 07:05 | 07:10 | 07:21 | 07:37 | 07:42 | 07:45
WOODSTOCK 06:43 07:07 07:24 07:48
SALT RIVER 06:46 07:10 07:27 07:51
KOEBERG RD 06:48 07:12 07:29 07:53
MAITLAND 06:51 07:15 07:32 07:56
NDABENI 06:54 07:18 07:35 07:59
PINELANDS 06:56 - - 07:20 . - 07:37 - . 08:01
ESPLANADE 06:49 | 06:54 07:09 | 07:14 07:41 | 07:46
PAARDENEILAND - - - - - -
YSTERPLAAT 06:54 | 06:59 07:14 | 07:19 07:46 | 07:51
MUTUAL - 07:00 | 07:05 - 07:20 | 07:25 - 07:52 | 07:57 -
LANGA 07:01 | 07:05 | 07:10 | 07:25 | 07:25 | 07:30 |07:42 | 07:57 | 08:02 | 08:06
BONTHEUWEL 07:04 | 07:08 | 07:13 | 07:28 | 07:28 | 07:33 | 07:45 | 08:00 | 08:05 | 08:09
07:05 | 07:09 | 07:14 | 07:29 | 07:29 [ 07:34 | 07:46 | 08:01 | 08:06 | 08:10
NETREG 07:08 07:17 | 07:32 07:37 | 07:49 08:09 | 08:13
HEIDEVELD 07:11 07:20 | 07:35 07:40 | 07:52 08:12 | 08:16
NYANGA 07:15 07:24 | 07:39 07:44 | 07:56 08:16 | 08:20
PHILIPPI 07:19 07:29 | 07:43 07:49 | 08:00 08:21 | 08:24
LENTEGEUR 07:24 07:48 08:05 08:29
07:25 07:49 08:06 08:30
MITCHELLS PL. 07:28 07:52 08:09 08:33
KAPTEINSKLIP 07:31 . 07:56 . 08:12 . 08:36
STOCK ROAD 07:32 07:52 08:24
MANDALAY 07:34 07:55 08:27
07:35 07:56 08:28
NOLUNGILE 07:38 07:59 08:31
NONKQUBELA 07:41 08:02 08:34
KHAYELITSHA . 07:44 . 08:06 . 08:38
LAVISTOWN 07:14 07:34 08:06
BELHAR 07:18 07:38 08:10
UNIBELL 07:21 07:41 08:13
PENTECH 07:24 07:44 08:16
SAREPTA 07:27 07:47 08:19
BELLVILLE 07:33 07:53 08:25

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page2of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - LAVISTOWN - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 17 19 20 16 21 16 20 19 16 17
TRAIN NO. 9517 | 9017 | 9415 | 9519 | 9417 | 9521 | 9419 | 9019 | 9523 | 9525
CAPE TOWN 08:02 | 08:07 | 08:10 |08:20 | 08:36 | 08:50 | 09:10 | 09:20 | 09:20 | 09:40
WOODSTOCK 08:05 08:23 08:53 09:23 | 09:43
SALT RIVER 08:08 08:26 08:56 09:26 | 09:46
KOEBERG RD 08:10 08:28 08:58 09:28 | 09:48
MAITLAND 08:13 08:31 09:01 09:31 | 09:51
NDABENI 08:16 08:34 09:04 09:34 | 09:54
PINELANDS 08:18 - - 08:36 - 09:06 - . 09:36 | 09:56
ESPLANADE 08:11 | 08:14 08:40 09:14 | 09:24
PAARDENEILAND - - - - -
YSTERPLAAT 08:16 | 08:19 08:45 09:19 | 09:29
MUTUAL - 08:22 | 08:25 - 08:51 .- 09:25 | 09:35 - -
LANGA 08:23 | 08:27 | 08:30 | 08:41 | 08:56 |09:11 [09:30 |09:40 |09:41 | 10:01
BONTHEUWEL 08:26 | 08:30 | 08:33 | 08:44 | 08:59 | 09:14 | 09:33 | 09:43 | 09:44 | 10:04

08:27 | 08:31 | 08:34 | 08:45 | 09:00 | 09:15 | 09:34 | 09:44 | 09:45 | 10:05
NETREG 08:30 08:37 | 08:48 | 09:03 | 09:18 | 09:37 09:48 | 10:08
HEIDEVELD 08:33 08:40 | 08:51 | 09:06 | 09:21 | 09:40 09:51 | 10:11
NYANGA 08:37 08:44 | 08:55 | 09:10 | 09:25 | 09:44 09:55 | 10:15
PHILIPPI 08:41 08:49 | 08:59 | 09:15 | 09:29 | 09:49 09:59 | 10:19
LENTEGEUR 08:46 09:04 09:34 10:04 | 10:24

08:47 09:05 09:35 10:05 | 10:25
MITCHELLS PL. 08:50 09:08 09:38 10:08 | 10:28
KAPTEINSKLIP 08:53 . 09:11 - 09:41 . 10:11 | 10:31
STOCK ROAD 08:52 09:18 09:52
MANDALAY 08:55 09:21 09:55

08:56 09:22 09:56

NOLUNGILE 08:59 09:25 09:59
NONKQUBELA 09:02 09:28 10:02
KHAYELITSHA . 09:06 09:32 10:06 .
LAVISTOWN 08:36 09:49
BELHAR 08:40 09:53
UNIBELL 08:43 09:56
PENTECH 08:46 09:59
SAREPTA 08:49 10:02
BELLVILLE 08:55 10:08

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page3of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - LAVISTOWN - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 20 16 19 20 16 19 16 19 16 20
TRAIN NO. 9421 | 9527 | 9021 | 9423 | 9529 | 9425 | 9531 | 9023 | 9533 | 9427
CAPE TOWN 09:45 | 09:55 |10:00 |10:20 |10:25 | 10:55 | 10:55 | 11:12 | 11:22 | 11:35
WOODSTOCK 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:25
SALT RIVER 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:28
KOEBERG RD 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:30
MAITLAND 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:33
NDABENI 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:36
PINELANDS . 10:11 - - 10:41 - 11:11 - 11:38 .
ESPLANADE 09:49 10:04 | 10:24 10:59 11:16 11:39
PAARDENEILAND - - - - - -
YSTERPLAAT 09:54 10:09 | 10:29 11:04 11:21 11:44
MUTUAL 10:00 - 10:15 | 10:35 .- 11:10 .- 11:27 .- 11:50
LANGA 10:05 | 10:16 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 10:46 | 11:15 | 11:16 | 11:32 | 11:43 | 11:55
BONTHEUWEL 10:08 | 10:19 | 10:23 | 10:43 |10:49 |11:18 [11:19 | 11:35 | 11:46 | 11:58

10:09 | 10:20 | 10:24 | 10:44 | 10:50 | 11:19 | 11:20 | 11:36 [ 11:47 | 11:59
NETREG 10:12 | 10:23 10:47 [ 10:53 | 11:22 | 11:23 11:50 | 12:02
HEIDEVELD 10:15 | 10:26 10:50 | 10:56 | 11:25 | 11:26 11:53 | 12:05
NYANGA 10:19 | 10:30 10:54 | 11:00 | 11:29 | 11:30 11:57 | 12:09
PHILIPPI 10:24 | 10:34 10:59 | 11:04 | 11:34 [ 11:34 12:01 | 12:14
LENTEGEUR 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:06

10:40 11:10 11:40 12:07

MITCHELLS PL. 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:10
KAPTEINSKLIP . 10:46 . 11:16 . 11:46 12:12 .
STOCK ROAD 10:27 11:02 11:37 12:17
MANDALAY 10:30 11:05 11:40 12:20

10:31 11:06 11:41 12:21
NOLUNGILE 10:34 11:09 11:44 12:24
NONKQUBELA 10:37 11:12 11:47 12:27
KHAYELITSHA 10:41 . 11:16 11:51 . 12:31
LAVISTOWN 10:29 11:41
BELHAR 10:33 11:45
UNIBELL 10:36 11:48
PENTECH 10:39 11:51
SAREPTA 10:42 11:54
BELLVILLE 10:48 12:00

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page4of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - LAVISTOWN - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 16 19 20 16 20 16 19 20 17 16
TRAIN NO. 9535 | 9025 | 9429 | 9537 | 9431 | 9539 | 9027 | 9433 | 9541 | 9543
CAPE TOWN 11:57 | 12:00 | 12:10 [12:30 |12:45 [ 13:00 | 13:05 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:50
WOODSTOCK 12:00 12:33 13:03 13:33 | 13:53
SALT RIVER 12:03 12:36 13:06 13:36 | 13:56
KOEBERG RD 12:05 12:38 13:08 13:38 | 13:58
MAITLAND 12:08 12:41 13:11 13:41 | 14:01
NDABENI 12:11 12:44 13:14 13:44 | 14:04
PINELANDS 12:13 . . 12:46 . 13:16 . . 13:46 | 14:06
ESPLANADE 12:04 | 12:14 12:49 13:09 | 13:24
PAARDENEILAND . . . . .
YSTERPLAAT 12:09 | 12:19 12:54 13:14 | 13:29
MUTUAL . 12:15 | 12:25 . 13:00 . 13:20 | 13:35 . .
LANGA 12:18 [ 12:20 [ 12:30 | 12:51 | 13:05 | 13:21 | 13:25 | 13:40 | 13:51 | 14:11
BONTHEUWEL  A|12:21 |12:23 | 12:33 | 12:54 | 13:08 |13:24 [13:28 [13:43 | 13:54 | 14:14
D|12:22 | 12:24 |12:34 | 12:55 [13:09 |13:25 | 13:29 | 13:44 | 13:55 | 14:15
NETREG 12:25 12:37 [ 12:58 | 13:12 | 13:28 13:47 | 13:58 | 14:18
HEIDEVELD 12:28 12:40 [ 13:01 [ 13:15 [ 13:31 13:50 | 14:01 [ 14:21
NYANGA 12:32 12:44 (13:05 | 13:19 | 13:35 13:54 | 14:05 | 14:25
PHILIPPI 12:36 12:49 [ 13:09 | 13:24 | 13:39 13:59 | 14:09 | 14:29
LENTEGEUR Al12:41 13:14 13:44 14:14 [ 14:34
D|12:42 13:15 13:45 14:15 | 14:35
MITCHELLS PL. 12:45 13:18 13:48 14:18 | 14:38
KAPTEINSKLIP 12:48 . 13:21 . 13:51 . 14:21 | 14:41
STOCK ROAD 12:52 13:27 14:02
MANDALAY A 12:55 13:30 14:05
D 12:56 13:31 14:06
NOLUNGILE 12:59 13:34 14:09
NONKQUBELA 13:02 13:37 14:12
KHAYELITSHA . 13:06 13:41 . 14:16
LAVISTOWN 12:29 13:34
BELHAR 12:33 13:38
UNIBELL 12:36 13:41
PENTECH 12:39 13:44
SAREPTA 12:42 13:47
BELLVILLE 12:48 13:53

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Pageb5of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - LAVISTOWN - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 20 19 17 20 16 19 20 17 20 19
TRAIN NO. 9435 | 9029 | 9545 | 9437 | 9547 | 9031 | 9439 | 9549 | 9441 | 9033
CAPE TOWN 13:55 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:30 |14:50 |15:00 |15:05 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:34
WOODSTOCK 14:23 14:53 15:23
SALT RIVER 14:26 14:56 15:26
KOEBERG RD 14:28 14:58 15:28
MAITLAND 14:31 15:01 15:31
NDABENI 14:34 15:04 15:34
PINELANDS - . 14:36 . 15:06 - - 15:36 . .
ESPLANADE 13:59 | 14:04 14:34 15:04 | 15:09 15:34 | 15:38
PAARDENEILAND - - - - .- - -
YSTERPLAAT 14:04 | 14:09 14:39 15:09 | 15:14 15:39 | 15:43
MUTUAL 14:10 | 14:15 - 14:45 - 15:15 | 15:20 .- 15:45 | 15:49
LANGA 14:15 | 14:20 | 14:41 [ 14:50 | 15:11 | 15:20 | 15:25 | 15:41 | 15:50 | 15:54
BONTHEUWEL A|14:18 | 14:23 | 14:44 | 14:53 | 15:14 | 15:23 [ 15:28 | 15:44 | 15:53 | 15:57

D|14:19 | 14:24 | 14:45 | 14:54 [ 15:15 [ 15:24 | 15:29 | 15:45 | 15:54 | 15:58
NETREG 14:22 14:48 | 14:57 | 15:18 15:32 | 15:48 | 15:57
HEIDEVELD 14:25 14:51 | 15:00 | 15:21 15:35 | 15:51 | 16:00
NYANGA 14:29 14:55 | 15:04 | 15:25 15:39 | 15:55 | 16:04
PHILIPPI 14:34 14:59 | 15:09 | 15:29 15:44 | 15:59 | 16:09
LENTEGEUR A 15:04 15:34 16:04

D 15:05 15:35 16:05
MITCHELLS PL. 15:08 15:38 16:08
KAPTEINSKLIP - 15:11 - 15:41 . 16:11 .
STOCK ROAD 14:37 15:12 15:47 16:12
MANDALAY A| 14:40 15:15 15:50 16:15

D| 14:41 15:16 15:51 16:16
NOLUNGILE 14:44 15:19 15:54 16:19
NONKQUBELA 14:47 15:22 15:57 16:22
KHAYELITSHA 14:51 - 15:26 - 16:01 16:26 -
LAVISTOWN 14:29 15:29 16:03
BELHAR 14:33 15:33 16:07
UNIBELL 14:36 15:36 16:10
PENTECH 14:39 15:39 16:13
SAREPTA 14:42 15:42 16:16
BELLVILLE 14:48 15:48 16:22

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page6of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - LAVISTOWN - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

CAPE TOWN TWFS TWFS
PLATFORM NO. 16 21 17 15 20 18 16 17 20 19
TRAIN NO. 9551 | 9213 | 9311 | 9553 | 9445 | 9035 | 9557 | 9313 | 9215 | 9451
CAPE TOWN 15:40 | 15:45 | 15:45 | 15:55 (16:02 | 16:05 | 16:08 | 16:15 | 16:17 | 16:20
WOODSTOCK 15:43 F 15:48 | 15:58 16:11 | 16:18
SALT RIVER 15:46 T 15:51 | 16:01 16:14 | 16:21
KOEBERG RD 15:48 15:53 | 16:03 16:16 | 16:23
MAITLAND 15:51 g 15:56 | 16:06 16:19 | 16:26
NDABENI 15:54 L 15:59 | 16:09 16:22 | 16:29
PINELANDS 15:56 M 16:01 | 16:11 . . 16:24 | 16:31 . .
ESPLANADE 15:49 16:06 | 16:09 16:21 | 16:24
PAARDENEILAND . . . . .
YSTERPLAAT 15:54 16:11 | 16:14 16:26 | 16:29
MUTUAL . 16:00 . . 16:17 | 16:20 . . 16:32 | 16:35
LANGA 16:01 | 16:05 | 16:06 | 16:16 | 16:22 | 16:25 | 16:29 | 16:36 | 16:37 | 16:40
BONTHEUWEL  A|16:04 | 16:08 | 16:10 |16:19 |16:25 | 16:28 | 16:32 | 16:39 | 16:40 | 16:43

D|16:05 [ 16:09 | 16:11 [ 16:20 | 16:26 | 16:29 | 16:33 | 16:40 | 16:41 | 16:44
NETREG 16:08 | 16:12 | 16:14 | 16:23 | 16:29 16:36 | 16:43 | 16:45 | 16:47
HEIDEVELD 16:11 [ 16:15 [ 16:17 | 16:26 | 16:32 16:39 | 16:46 | 16:48 | 16:50
NYANGA 16:15 | 16:19 [ 16:21 | 16:30 | 16:36 16:43 | 16:50 | 16:52 | 16:54
PHILIPPI 16:19 | 16:24 | 16:26 | 16:34 | 16:41 16:47 | 16:55 | 16:56 | 16:59
LENTEGEUR A| 16:24 | 16:29 16:39 16:52 17:01

D| 16:25 | 16:30 16:40 16:53 17:02
MITCHELLS PL. 16:28 | 16:33 16:43 16:56 17:05
KAPTEINSKLIP 16:31 | 16:36 . 16:46 . 16:59 . 17:08 .
STOCK ROAD F 16:29 16:44 16:58 17:02
MANDALAY A R 16:32 16:47 17:00 17:05

D I 16:33 16:48 17:01 17:06
NOLUNGILE D 16:36 16:51 17:04 17:09
NONKQUBELA A 16:39 16:54 17:07 17:12
KHAYELITSHA v 16:43 16:58 . 17:11 17:16
LAVISTOWN é 16:34
BELHAR 16:38
UNIBELL o 16:41
PENTECH N 16:44
SAREPTA L 16:47
BELLVILLE Y 16:53
TWFS : TRAIN WITHDRAWN FROM SERVICE 18 DECEMBER 2006 - 12 JANUARY 2007

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page70f11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - LAVISTOWN - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
MONDAY TO FRIDAY
CAPE TOWN TWFS TWFS
PLATFORM NO. 18 16 20 19 21 16 18 15 20 17
TRAIN NO. 9037 | 9559 | 9453 | 9217 | 9455 | 9563 | 9039 | 9565 | 9457 | 9315
CAPE TOWN 16:25 | 16:25 | 16:30 |16:34 | 16:41 | 16:42 | 16:48 | 16:52 | 16:53 | 17:00
WOODSTOCK 16:28 16:45 16:55 17:03
SALT RIVER 16:31 16:48 16:58 17:06
KOEBERG RD 16:33 16:50 17:00 17:08
MAITLAND 16:36 16:53 17:03 17:11
NDABENI 16:39 16:56 17:06 17:14
PINELANDS . 16:41 . . . 16:58 . 17:08 . 17:16
ESPLANADE 16:29 16:34 | 16:38 | 16:45 16:52 16:57
PAARDENEILAND . . . 16:48 . .
YSTERPLAAT 16:34 16:39 | 16:43 | 16:50 16:57 17:02
MUTUAL 16:40 . 16:45 | 16:49 | 16:56 . 17:03 . 17:08 .
LANGA 16:45 | 16:46 | 16:50 | 16:54 | 17:01 | 17:03 | 17:08 | 17:13 | 17:13 | 17:21
BONTHEUWEL 16:48 | 16:49 | 16:53 |16:57 (17:04 [ 17:06 | 17:11 | 17:16 | 17:16 | 17:24
16:49 | 16:50 | 16:54 | 16:58 |17:05 | 17:07 |17:12 | 17:17 | 17:17 | 17:25
NETREG 16:53 | 16:57 [17:02 [ 17:08 | 17:10 17:20 [17:20 [ 17:29
HEIDEVELD 16:56 [ 17:00 [ 17:05 [17:11 | 17:13 17:23 [17:23 [ 17:32
NYANGA 17:00 [17:04 [17:09 [17:15 |17:17 17:27 (17:27 | 17:36
PHILIPPI 17:04 (17:09 [17:13 [17:20 [17:21 17:31 [17:32 [17:41
LENTEGEUR 17:09 17:18 17:26 17:36
17:10 17:19 17:27 17:37
MITCHELLS PL. 17:13 17:22 17:30 17:40
KAPTEINSKLIP 17:16 . 17:25 . 17:33 17:43 . .
STOCK ROAD 17:12 17:23 17:35 [ 17:44
MANDALAY 17:15 17:26 17:38 | 17:47
17:16 17:27 17:39 [ 17:48
NOLUNGILE 17:19 17:30 17:42 (17:51
NONKQUBELA 17:22 17:33 17:45 [ 17:54
KHAYELITSHA . 17:26 17:37 . 17:49 | 17:58
LAVISTOWN 16:54 17:16
BELHAR 16:58 17:20
UNIBELL 17:01 17:23
PENTECH 17:04 17:26
SAREPTA 17:07 17:29
BELLVILLE 17:13 17:35
TWFS : TRAIN WITHDRAWN FROM SERVICE 18 DECEMBER 2006 - 12 JANUARY 2007

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page8of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - LAVISTOWN - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA

CAPE TOWN TWFS
PLATFORM NO. 21 19 16 20 15 18 17 19 20 16
TRAIN NO. 9219 | 9041 | 9567 | 9461 | 9317 | 9221 | 9569 | 9043 | 9463 | 9571
CAPE TOWN 17:02 |17:10 |17:10 (17:15 (17:22 [17:25 | 17:30 | 17:36 | 17:40 | 17:43
WOODSTOCK 17:13 17:25 17:33 17:46
SALT RIVER 17:16 17:28 17:36 17:49
KOEBERG RD 17:18 17:30 17:38 17:51
MAITLAND 17:21 17:33 17:41 17:54
NDABENI 17:24 17:36 17:44 17:57
PINELANDS . . 17:26 . 17:38 . 17:46 . . 17:59
ESPLANADE 17:06 [17:14 17:19 17:29 17:40 (17:44
PAARDENEILAND . . . . . .
YSTERPLAAT 17:11 (1719 17:24 17:34 17:45 | 17:49
MUTUAL 17:17 [ 17:25 . 17:30 . 17:40 . 17:51 [ 17:55 .
LANGA 17:22 {17:30 [17:31 | 17:35 | 17:43 | 17:45 | 17:51 | 17:56 | 18:00 | 18:04
BONTHEUWEL A |(17:25 [17:33 |17:34 | 17:38 | 17:46 | 17:48 | 17:54 | 17:59 |18:03 |18:07
D|17:26 |17:34 |17:35 | 17:39 [17:47 |17:49 |17:55 | 18:00 | 18:04 | 18:08
NETREG 17:30 17:38 [ 17:42 [ 17:50 [ 17:53 | 17:58 18:07 | 18:11
HEIDEVELD 17:33 17:41 (17:45 [17:53 [ 17:56 | 18:01 18:10 | 18:14
NYANGA 17:37 17:45 | 17:49 [ 17:57 | 18:00 | 18:05 18:14 | 18:18
PHILIPPI 17:41 17:49 [ 17:54 | 18:01 | 18:04 | 18:09 18:19 | 18:22
LENTEGEUR A|17:46 17:54 18:09 | 18:14 18:27
D[ 17:47 17:55 18:10 | 18:15 18:28
MITCHELLS PL. 17:50 17:58 18:13 | 18:18 18:31
KAPTEINSKLIP 17:53 18:01 . . 18:16 | 18:21 . 18:34
STOCK ROAD 17:57 | 18:04 18:22
MANDALAY A 18:00 | 18:07 18:25
D 18:01 | 18:08 18:26
NOLUNGILE 18:04 | 18:11 18:29
NONKQUBELA 18:07 | 18:14 18:32
KHAYELITSHA . 18:11 | 18:18 . 18:36
LAVISTOWN 17:39 18:05
BELHAR 17:43 18:09
UNIBELL 17:46 18:12
PENTECH 17:49 18:15
SAREPTA 17:52 18:18
BELLVILLE 17:58 18:24

TWFS : TRAIN WITHDRAWN FROM SERVICE 18 DECEMBER 2006 - 12 JANUARY 2007

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page9of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - LAVISTOWN - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
MONDAY TO FRIDAY
CAPE TOWN TWFS
PLATFORM NO. 18 16 21 19 17 15 18 16 19
TRAIN NO. 9465 | 9045 | 9575 | 9467 | 9223 | 9319 | 9577 | 9047 | 9579 | 9469
CAPE TOWN F 18:00 | 18:00 | 18:03 | 18:12 | 18:11 |18:22 |18:30 |18:40 |18:42
WOODSTOCK R 18:03 18:14 | 18:25 18:43
SALT RIVER o 18:06 18:17 | 18:28 18:46
KOEBERG RD M 18:08 18:19 | 18:30 18:48
MAITLAND M 18:11 18:22 | 18:33 18:51
NDABENI u 18:14 18:25 | 18:36 18:54
PINELANDS T . 18:16 - - 18:27 | 18:38 - 18:56 -
ESPLANADE u 18:04 18:07 | 18:16 18:34 18:46
PAARDENEILAND l: .- - - - -
YSTERPLAAT 18:09 18:12 | 18:21 18:39 18:51
MUTUAL 18:10 | 18:15 .- 18:18 | 18:27 - - 18:45 . 18:57
LANGA 18:14 | 18:20 | 18:21 [ 18:23 | 18:32 | 18:32 | 18:43 | 18:50 | 19:01 | 19:02
BONTHEUWEL A |[18:17 |18:23 | 18:24 | 18:26 | 18:35 | 18:37 |18:46 |18:53 | 19:04 | 19:05
D |18:18 | 18:24 | 18:25 | 18:27 | 18:36 | 18:38 | 18:47 | 18:54 | 19:08 | 19:06
NETREG 18:21 18:28 | 18:30 | 18:39 | 18:42 | 18:50 19:11 | 19:09
HEIDEVELD 18:24 18:31 | 18:33 | 18:42 | 18:45 | 18:53 19:14 | 19:12
NYANGA 18:28 18:35 | 18:37 | 18:46 | 18:49 | 18:57 19:18 | 19:16
PHILIPPI 18:33 18:39 | 18:42 | 18:50 | 18:53 | 19:01 19:22 | 19:21
LENTEGEUR A 18:44 18:55 19:06 19:27
D 18:45 18:56 19:07 19:28
MITCHELLS PL. 18:48 18:59 19:10 19:31
KAPTEINSKLIP . 18:51 - 19:03 - 19:13 19:34 -
STOCK ROAD 18:35 18:45 18:56 19:24
MANDALAY A|18:38 18:48 18:59 19:27
D |18:39 18:49 19:00 19:28
NOLUNGILE 18:42 18:52 19:03 19:31
NONKQUBELA 18:45 18:55 19:06 19:34
KHAYELITSHA 18:49 - 18:59 19:10 - 19:38
LAVISTOWN 18:29 18:59
BELHAR 18:33 19:03
UNIBELL 18:36 19:06
PENTECH 18:39 19:09
SAREPTA 18:42 19:12
BELLVILLE 18:48 19:18
TWFS : TRAIN WITHDRAWN FROM SERVICE 18 DECEMBER 2006 - 12 JANUARY 2007

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page100f11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/
Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - LAVISTOWN - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 17 21 20 16 19 16 19
TRAIN NO. 9581 | 9471 | 9049 | 9583 | 9473 | 9585 | 9475
CAPE TOWN 19:00 | 19:00 | 19:18 | 19:35 | 19:35 |20:20 |20:20
WOODSTOCK 19:03 - - 19:38 - 20:23
SALT RIVER 19:06 - - 19:41 - 20:26
KOEBERG RD 19:08 - - 19:43 - 20:28
MAITLAND 19:11 - .- 19:46 - 20:31
NDABENI 19:14 - - 19:49 - 20:34
PINELANDS 19:16 - - 19:51 . 20:36 -
ESPLANADE - 19:04 | 19:22 - 19:39 - 20:24
PAARDENEILAND - - - - - - -
YSTERPLAAT - 19:09 | 19:27 - 19:44 - 20:29
MUTUAL - 19:15 | 19:33 - 19:50 - 20:35
LANGA 19:21 [ 19:20 | 19:38 [ 19:56 | 19:55 | 20:41 | 20:40

BONTHEUWEL A | 19:24 | 19:23 | 19:41 | 19:59 |19:58 |20:44 |20:43
D | 19:25 | 19:25 | 19:42 | 20:02 | 20:02 | 20:46 | 20:45

NETREG 19:28 | 19:29 - 20:05 | 20:05 |20:50 |20:49
HEIDEVELD 19:31 | 19:32 .- 20:08 |20:08 |20:53 |20:52
NYANGA 19:35 | 19:36 .- 20:12 | 20:12 | 20:57 | 20:56
PHILIPPI 19:39 | 19:41 .- 20:16 | 20:17 |21:01 | 21:01
LENTEGEUR A | 19:44 .- .- 20:21 .- 21:06
D | 19:45 .- .- 20:22 .- 21:07
MITCHELLS PL. 19:48 .- .- 20:25 - 21:10
KAPTEINSKLIP 19:51 - . |20:28 . |21:13 -
STOCK ROAD 19:44 - 20:20 21:04
MANDALAY A 19:46 - 20:23 21:07
D 19:47 - 20:24 21:08
NOLUNGILE 19:50 - 20:27 21:1
NONKQUBELA 19:53 - 20:30 21:14
KHAYELITSHA 19:57 . 20:34 21:18
LAVISTOWN 19:47
BELHAR 19:51
UNIBELL 19:54
PENTECH 19:57
SAREPTA 20:00
BELLVILLE 20:06

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page11of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - SAREPTA - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
SATURDAY

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 16 19 20 17 18 20 16 20 17 19
TRAIN NO. 9503 | 9405 | 9003 | 9505 | 9407 | 9005 | 9507 | 9409 | 9509 | 9007
CAPE TOWN 05:02 | 05:05 | 05:09 | 05:35 | 05:40 | 05:57 | 06:00 | 06:17 | 06:26 | 06:35
WOODSTOCK 05:05 05:38 06:03 06:29
SALT RIVER 05:08 05:41 06:06 06:32
KOEBERG RD 05:10 05:43 06:08 06:34
MAITLAND 05:12 05:45 06:10 06:36
NDABENI 05:15 05:48 06:13 06:39
PINELANDS 05:18 . . 05:51 . . 06:16 . 06:42 .
ESPLANADE 05:09 | 05:13 05:44 | 06:01 06:21 06:39
PAARDENEILAND . . . . . .
YSTERPLAAT 05:14 | 05:18 05:49 | 06:06 06:26 06:44
MUTUAL . 05:20 | 05:24 . 05:55 | 06:12 . 06:32 . 06:50
LANGA 05:23 | 05:24 | 05:28 | 05:56 |05:59 |06:16 | 06:21 | 06:36 | 06:47 | 06:54
BONTHEUWEL A | 05:26 | 05:27 | 05:31 | 05:59 | 06:02 | 06:19 |06:24 | 06:39 | 06:50 | 06:57

D [ 05:28 | 05:28 | 05:32 | 06:00 | 06:03 | 06:20 | 06:25 | 06:40 | 06:51 | 06:58
NETREG 05:31 | 05:31 06:03 | 06:06 06:28 | 06:43 | 06:54
HEIDEVELD 05:34 | 05:34 06:06 | 06:09 06:31 | 06:46 | 06:57
NYANGA 05:38 | 05:38 06:10 | 06:13 06:35 | 06:50 | 07:01
PHILIPPI 05:43 | 05:43 06:15 | 06:18 06:40 | 06:55 | 07:06
LENTEGEUR A | 05:48 06:19 06:44 07:10

D | 05:49 06:20 06:45 07:11
MITCHELLS PL. 05:51 06:22 06:47 07:13
KAPTEINSKLIP 05:54 . 06:25 . 06:50 . 07:16
STOCK ROAD 05:46 06:21 06:58
MANDALAY A 05:49 06:23 07:00

D 05:50 06:24 07:01
NOLUNGILE 05:53 06:27 07:04
NONKQUBELA 05:56 06:30 07:07
KHAYELITSHA 06:01 . 06:33 . 07:10 .
LAVISTOWN 05:36 06:24 07:02
BELHAR 05:39 06:27 07:05
UNIBELL 05:42 06:30 07:08
PENTECH 05:45 06:33 07:11
SAREPTA 05:48 06:36 07:14
BELLVILLE 05:55 06:43 07:21

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page1of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/
Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - SAREPTA - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
SATURDAY

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 20 16 19 20 16 16 20 19 16 17
TRAIN NO. 9411 | 9511 9009 | 9413 | 9513 | 9515 | 9415 | 9011 9517 | 9417
CAPE TOWN 06:42 | 06:51 | 07:00 | 07:12 | 07:21 | 07:42 | 07:44 | 08:00 | 08:11 | 08:18
WOODSTOCK 06:54 07:24 | 07:45 08:14
SALT RIVER 06:57 07:27 | 07:48 08:17
KOEBERG RD 06:59 07:29 | 07:50 08:19
MAITLAND 07:01 07:31 | 07:52 08:21
NDABENI 07:04 07:34 | 07:55 08:24
PINELANDS . 07:07 . . 07:37 | 07:58 . . 08:27 .
ESPLANADE 06:46 07:04 | 07:16 07:48 | 08:04 08:22
PAARDENEILAND . . w“ . . .
YSTERPLAAT 06:51 07:09 | 07:21 07:53 | 08:09 08:27
MUTUAL 06:57 . 07:15 | 07:27 . . 07:59 | 08:15 . 08:33
LANGA 07:01 | 07:12 | 07:19 | 07:31 | 07:42 | 08:03 | 08:03 | 08:19 | 08:32 | 08:37
BONTHEUWEL 07:04 | 07:15 | 07:22 | 07:34 | 07:45 | 08:06 | 08:06 | 08:22 | 08:35 | 08:40

07:05 | 07:16 | 07:23 | 07:35 | 07:46 | 08:07 | 08:07 | 08:23 | 08:36 | 08:41
NETREG 07:07 | 07:19 07:38 | 07:49 | 08:10 | 08:10 08:39 | 08:44
HEIDEVELD 07:10 | 07:22 07:41 | 07:52 | 08:13 | 08:13 08:42 | 08:47
NYANGA 07:14 | 07:26 07:45 | 07:56 | 08:17 | 08:17 08:46 | 08:51
PHILIPPI 07:19 | 07:31 07:50 | 08:01 | 08:22 | 08:22 08:51 | 08:56
LENTEGEUR 07:35 08:05 | 08:26 08:55

07:36 08:06 | 08:27 08:56

MITCHELLS PL. 07:38 08:08 | 08:29 08:58
KAPTEINSKLIP . 07:41 . 08:11 | 08:32 . 09:01 .
STOCK ROAD 07:22 07:52 08:24 08:58
MANDALAY 07:24 07:54 08:26 09:00

07:25 07:55 08:27 09:01
NOLUNGILE 07:28 07:58 08:30 09:04
NONKQUBELA 07:31 08:01 08:33 09:07
KHAYELITSHA 07:34 . 08:05 08:37 . 09:11
LAVISTOWN 07:27 08:27
BELHAR 07:30 08:30
UNIBELL 07:33 08:33
PENTECH 07:36 08:36
SAREPTA 07:39 08:39
BELLVILLE 07:46 08:46

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page2of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/
Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - SAREPTA - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA

SATURDAY

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 16 20 19 17 20 16 18 15 16 17
TRAIN NO. 9519 | 9419 | 9013 | 9521 | 9421 | 9523 | 9015 | 9525 | 9423 | 9527
CAPE TOWN 08:40 | 08:50 | 09:00 | 09:10 | 09:25 | 09:40 | 09:58 | 10:10 | 10:12 | 10:40
WOODSTOCK 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43
SALT RIVER 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46
KOEBERG RD 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48
MAITLAND 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50
NDABENI 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53
PINELANDS 08:56 - . 09:26 . 09:56 . 10:26 . 10:56
ESPLANADE 08:54 | 09:04 09:29 10:02 10:16
PAARDENEILAND - . . . .
YSTERPLAAT 08:59 | 09:09 09:34 10:07 10:21
MUTUAL . 09:05 | 09:15 - 09:40 - 10:13 - 10:27 -
LANGA 09:01 | 09:09 | 09:19 | 09:31 | 09:44 | 10:01 | 10:17 | 10:31 | 10:31 | 11:01
BONTHEUWEL 09:04 | 09:12 | 09:22 | 09:34 | 09:47 | 10:04 | 10:20 | 10:34 | 10:34 | 11:04

09:05 | 09:13 | 09:23 | 09:35 | 09:48 | 10:05 | 10:21 | 10:35 | 10:36 | 11:05
NETREG 09:08 | 09:16 09:38 | 09:51 | 10:08 10:38 | 10:39 | 11:08
HEIDEVELD 09:11 | 09:19 09:41 | 09:54 | 10:11 10:41 | 10:42 | 11:11
NYANGA 09:15 | 09:23 09:45 | 09:58 | 10:15 10:45 | 10:46 | 11:15
PHILIPPI 09:20 | 09:28 09:50 | 10:03 | 10:20 10:50 | 10:51 | 11:20
LENTEGEUR 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24

09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25
MITCHELLS PL. 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27
KAPTEINSKLIP 09:30 . 10:00 . 10:30 11:00 . 11:30
STOCK ROAD 09:30 10:05 10:53
MANDALAY 09:32 10:07 10:55

09:33 10:08 10:56

NOLUNGILE 09:36 10:11 10:59
NONKQUBELA 09:39 10:14 11:02
KHAYELITSHA 09:43 . 10:18 . 11:06
LAVISTOWN 09:27 10:25
BELHAR 09:30 10:28
UNIBELL 09:33 10:31
PENTECH 09:36 10:34
SAREPTA 09:39 10:37
BELLVILLE 09:46 10:44

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page3of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - SAREPTA - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
SATURDAY
CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 17 21 16 20 17 18 16 20 17 20
TRAIN NO. 9017 | 9425 | 9529 | 9427 | 9531 | 9019 | 9533 | 9429 | 9535 | 9021
CAPE TOWN 10:59 | 11:00 | 11:10 [11:32 | 11:40 [ 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:17 | 12:35 | 12:58
WOODSTOCK 11:02 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:38
SALT RIVER 11:05 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:41
KOEBERG RD 11:07 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:43
MAITLAND 11:09 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:45
NDABENI 11:12 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:48
PINELANDS 11:15 . 11:26 . 11:56 . 12:26 . 12:51 .
ESPLANADE 11:04 11:36 12:04 12:21 13:02
PAARDENEILAND . . . . .
YSTERPLAAT 11:09 11:41 12:09 12:26 13:07
MUTUAL . 11:15 . 11:47 . 12:15 . 12:32 . 13:13
LANGA 11:20 [ 11:22 [ 11:31 | 11:52 | 12:01 | 12:20 | 12:31 | 12:36 | 12:56 | 13:18
BONTHEUWEL 11:23 | 11:25 | 11:34 [ 11:55 (12:04 |12:23 | 12:34 | 12:39 | 12:59 |13:21
11:24 | 11:26 | 11:35 | 11:56 | 12:05 | 12:24 | 12:35 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:22
NETREG 11:29 [ 11:38 | 11:59 | 12:08 12:38 | 12:43 | 13:03
HEIDEVELD 11:32 [ 11:41 [12:02 | 12:11 12:41 | 12:46 | 13:06
NYANGA 11:36 | 11:45 | 12:06 | 12:15 12:45 [ 12:50 | 13:10
PHILIPPI 11:41 [ 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:20 12:50 | 12:55 | 13:15
LENTEGEUR 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:19
11:55 12:25 12:55 13:20
MITCHELLS PL. 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:22
KAPTEINSKLIP . 12:00 . 12:30 13:00 . 13:25
STOCK ROAD 11:43 12:12 12:57
MANDALAY 11:45 12:14 12:59
11:46 12:15 13:00
NOLUNGILE 11:49 12:18 13:03
NONKQUBELA 11:52 12:21 13:06
KHAYELITSHA . 11:56 12:25 . 13:10 .
LAVISTOWN 11:28 12:28 13:25
BELHAR 11:31 12:31 13:28
UNIBELL 11:34 12:34 13:31
PENTECH 11:37 12:37 13:34
SAREPTA 11:40 12:40 13:37
BELLVILLE 11:47 12:46 13:44

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page4of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/
Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - SAREPTA - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA

SATURDAY

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 16 18 16 21 18 16 20 17 19 18 16
TRAIN NO. 9537 | 9431 | 9539 | 9433 | 9023 | 9541 | 9435 | 9543 | 9437 | 9025 | 9545
CAPE TOWN 13:00 | 13:07 | 13:30 |13:40 |14:05 |14:21 | 14:25 | 14:58 | 15:00 | 15:05 | 15:35
WOODSTOCK 13:03 13:33 14:24 15:01 15:38
SALT RIVER 13:06 13:36 14:27 15:04 15:41
KOEBERG RD 13:08 13:38 14:29 15:06 15:43
MAITLAND 13:10 13:40 14:31 15:08 15:45
NDABENI 13:13 13:43 14:34 15:11 15:48
PINELANDS 13:16 . 13:46 . . 14:37 . 15:14 . . 15:51
ESPLANADE 13:11 13:44 | 14:09 14:29 15:04 | 15:09
PAARDENEILAND . . . . . .
YSTERPLAAT 13:16 13:49 | 14:14 14:34 15:09 | 15:14
MUTUAL . 13:22 . 13:55 | 14:20 . 14:40 . 15:15 | 15:20 .
LANGA 13:21 [ 13:26 | 13:51 [ 13:59 | 14:24 | 14:42 | 14:44 | 15:18 | 15:19 | 15:24 | 15:55
BONTHEUWEL A |13:24 | 13:29 | 13:54 | 14:02 | 14:27 | 14:45 | 14:47 (15:21 [15:22 | 15:27 | 15:58

D [13:25 [13:30 | 13:55 | 14:03 | 14:28 | 14:46 | 14:48 | 15:24 | 15:25 | 15:28 | 16:03
NETREG 13:28 | 13:33 | 13:58 | 14:06 14:49 | 14:51 | 15:27 | 15:28 16:06
HEIDEVELD 13:31 [ 13:36 | 14:01 | 14:09 14:52 | 14:54 [ 15:30 | 15:31 16:09
NYANGA 13:35 | 13:40 | 14:05 | 14:13 14:56 | 14:58 | 15:34 | 15:35 16:13
PHILIPPI 13:40 | 13:45 | 14:10 | 14:18 15:01 [ 15:03 | 15:39 | 15:40 16:18
LENTEGEUR A | 13:44 14:14 15:05 15:44 16:23

D | 13:45 14:15 15:06 15:45 16:24
MITCHELLS PL. 13:47 14:17 15:08 15:47 16:26
KAPTEINSKLIP 13:50 . 14:20 . 15:11 . 15:50 . 16:29
STOCK ROAD 13:47 14:20 15:05 15:42
MANDALAY A 13:49 14:22 15:07 15:44

D 13:50 14:23 15:08 15:45
NOLUNGILE 13:53 14:26 15:11 15:48
NONKQUBELA 13:56 14:29 15:14 15:51
KHAYELITSHA 14:00 14:33 . 15:18 15:55 .
LAVISTOWN 14:32 15:32
BELHAR 14:35 15:35
UNIBELL 14:38 15:38
PENTECH 14:41 15:41
SAREPTA 14:44 15:44
BELLVILLE 14:51 15:51

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Pagebof7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/
Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - SAREPTA - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
SATURDAY

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 20 17 16 19 16 19 16 16 18 19
TRAIN NO. 9439 | 9027 | 9547 | 9441 | 9549 | 9029 | 9321 | 9551 | 9445 | 9031
CAPE TOWN 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:22 | 16:25 | 17:01 | 17:15 | 17:20 | 18:12 | 18:15 | 18:30
WOODSTOCK 16:25 17:04 17:23 | 18:15
SALT RIVER 16:28 17:07 17:26 | 18:18
KOEBERG RD 16:30 17:09 17:28 | 18:20
MAITLAND 16:32 17:11 17:30 | 18:22
NDABENI 16:35 17:14 17:33 | 18:25
PINELANDS . - 16:38 - 17:17 - 17:36 | 18:28 . .
ESPLANADE 15:44 | 16:14 16:29 17:19 18:19 | 18:34
PAARDENEILAND . - - - . .-
YSTERPLAAT 15:49 | 16:19 16:34 17:24 18:24 | 18:39
MUTUAL 15:55 | 16:25 . 16:40 . 17:30 . - 18:30 | 18:45
LANGA 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:42 | 16:44 | 17:22 | 17:34 | 17:41 | 18:33 | 18:34 | 18:49
BONTHEUWEL 16:02 | 16:32 | 16:45 | 16:47 | 17:25 | 17:37 | 17:44 | 18:36 | 18:37 | 18:52

16:03 | 16:34 | 16:48 | 16:49 | 17:26 | 17:38 | 17:45 | 18:38 | 18:38 | 18:53
NETREG 16:06 16:51 | 16:52 | 17:29 17:48 | 18:41 | 18:41
HEIDEVELD 16:09 16:54 | 16:55 | 17:32 17:51 | 18:44 | 18:44
NYANGA 16:13 16:58 | 16:59 | 17:36 17:55 | 18:48 | 18:48
PHILIPPI 16:18 17:03 | 17:04 | 17:41 18:00 | 18:53 | 18:53
LENTEGEUR 17:08 17:45 18:57

17:09 17:46 18:58

MITCHELLS PL. 17:11 17:48 19:00
KAPTEINSKLIP . 17:14 - 17:51 . 19:04 .
STOCK ROAD 16:20 17:06 18:02 18:55
MANDALAY 16:22 17:08 18:04 18:57

16:23 17:09 18:05 18:58
NOLUNGILE 16:26 17:12 18:08 19:01
NONKQUBELA 16:29 17:15 18:11 19:04
KHAYELITSHA 16:33 - 17:19 - 18:15 19:08 -
LAVISTOWN 16:39 17:42 18:57
BELHAR 16:42 17:45 19:00
UNIBELL 16:45 17:48 19:03
PENTECH 16:48 17:51 19:06
SAREPTA 16:51 17:54 19:09
BELLVILLE 16:58 18:02 19:16

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page6of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/
Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - SAREPTA - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA

SATURDAY
CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 17 18 16 17
TRAIN NO. 9553 | 9447 | 9557 | 9449
CAPE TOWN 18:58 | 19:00 | 19:50 | 19:53
WOODSTOCK 19:01 - 19:53
SALT RIVER 19:04 - 19:56
KOEBERG RD 19:06 - 19:58
MAITLAND 19:08 - 20:00
NDABENI 19:11 - 20:03
PINELANDS 19:14 - 20:06 -
ESPLANADE . 19:04 . 19:57
PAARDENEILAND . - . -
YSTERPLAAT . 19:09 . 20:02
MUTUAL . 19:15 . 20:08
LANGA 19:19 | 19:19 | 20:11 | 20:12

BONTHEUWEL  A| 19:22 | 19:22 | 20:14 | 20:15
D | 19:23 | 19:24 | 20:17 | 20:16

NETREG 19:26 | 19:27 | 20:20 | 20:19
HEIDEVELD 19:29 | 19:30 | 20:23 | 20:22
NYANGA 19:33 | 19:34 | 20:27 | 20:26
PHILIPPI 19:38 | 19:39 | 20:32 | 20:31
LENTEGEUR A| 19:42 - 20:36
D | 19:43 - 20:37
MITCHELLS PL. 19:45 - 20:39
KAPTEINSKLIP 19:49 - 20:43 -
STOCK ROAD 19:41 20:33
MANDALAY A 19:43 20:35
D 19:44 20:36
NOLUNGILE 19:47 20:39
NONKQUBELA 19:50 20:42
KHAYELITSHA 19:54 20:46
LAVISTOWN
BELHAR
UNIBELL
PENTECH
SAREPTA
BELLVILLE

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page7of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - SAREPTA - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 19 16 20 17 16 20 17 16 19
TRAIN NO. 9401 | 9003 | 9501 | 9403 | 9005 | 9503 | 9405 | 9007 | 9505 | 9407
CAPE TOWN 05:55 ; 06:35 | 06:50 |07:10 | 07:38 | 07:50 |08:20 | 08:37 | 08:50
WOODSTOCK o 06:39 07:14 | 07:42 08:41
SALT RIVER M 06:42 07:17 | 07:45 08:44
KOEBERG RD 06:44 07:19 | 07:47 08:46
MAITLAND :: 06:46 07:21 | 07:49 08:48
NDABENI T 06:49 07:24 | 07:52 08:51
PINELANDS . u 06:51 . 07:26 | 07:54 - . 08:53 -
ESPLANADE 05:59 A 06:54 07:54 | 08:24 08:54
PAARDENEILAND - L - .- .- .-
YSTERPLAAT 06:04 06:59 07:59 | 08:29 08:59
MUTUAL 06:10 | 06:20 - 07:05 - - 08:05 | 08:35 - 09:05
LANGA 06:14 | 06:24 | 06:55 | 07:09 | 07:31 | 07:58 | 08:09 | 08:39 | 08:57 | 09:09
BONTHEUWEL 06:17 | 06:27 | 06:58 | 07:12 | 07:34 | 08:01 | 08:12 | 08:42 | 09:00 | 09:12
06:19 | 06:28 | 06:59 | 07:13 | 07:35 | 08:02 | 08:13 | 08:43 | 09:01 | 09:13
NETREG 06:22 07:02 | 07:16 08:05 | 08:16 09:04 | 09:16
HEIDEVELD 06:25 07:05 | 07:19 08:08 | 08:19 09:07 | 09:19
NYANGA 06:29 07:09 | 07:23 08:12 | 08:23 09:11 | 09:23
PHILIPPI 06:34 07:14 | 07:28 08:17 | 08:28 09:16 | 09:28
LENTEGEUR 07:18 08:21 09:20
07:19 08:22 09:21
MITCHELLS PL. 07:22 08:25 09:24
KAPTEINSKLIP . 07:25 . 08:28 . 09:27 .
STOCK ROAD 06:36 07:30 08:30 09:30
MANDALAY 06:38 07:32 08:32 09:32
06:39 07:33 08:33 09:33
NOLUNGILE 06:42 07:36 08:36 09:36
NONKQUBELA 06:45 07:39 08:39 09:39
KHAYELITSHA 06:49 . 07:43 . 08:43 . 09:43
LAVISTOWN 06:32 07:39 08:47
BELHAR 06:35 07:42 08:50
UNIBELL 06:38 07:45 08:53
PENTECH 06:41 07:48 08:56
SAREPTA 06:44 07:51 08:59
BELLVILLE 06:51 07:57 09:05

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page1of4

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - SAREPTA - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 16 20 16 16 19 20 16 17 19 16
TRAIN NO. 9507 | 9409 | 9009 | 9509 | 9411 | 9413 | 9511 | 9011 | 9415 | 9515
CAPE TOWN 09:39 | 09:40 (10:12 | 10:38 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 11:42 | 12:13 | 12:40 | 12:42
WOODSTOCK 09:43 10:42 . . 11:46 | 12:17 12:46
SALT RIVER 09:46 10:45 . . 11:49 | 12:20 12:49
KOEBERG RD 09:48 10:47 . . 11:51 | 12:22 12:51
MAITLAND 09:50 10:49 . . 11:53 | 12:24 12:53
NDABENI 09:53 10:52 . . 11:56 | 12:27 12:56
PINELANDS 09:55 . . 10:54 . . 11:58 | 12:29 . 12:58
ESPLANADE 09:44 | 10:16 . 10:44 | 11:44 12:44
PAARDENEILAND . . . . . .
YSTERPLAAT 09:49 | 10:21 . 10:49 | 11:49 12:49
MUTUAL . 09:55 | 10:27 . 10:55 | 11:55 . . 12:55 .
LANGA 09:59 | 09:59 | 10:31 | 10:58 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:03 | 12:33 | 12:59 | 13:02
BONTHEUWEL 10:02 |10:02 | 10:34 | 11:01 | 11:02 |12:02 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:02 | 13:05
10:05 | 10:04 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:05 | 12:07 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:05 | 13:06
NETREG 10:08 | 10:07 11:08 | 11:08 | 12:10 | 12:10 13:08 | 13:09
HEIDEVELD 10:11 | 10:10 11:11 | 1111 [ 12:13 | 12:13 13:11 | 13:12
NYANGA 10:15 | 10:14 11:15 | 11:156 [ 12:17 | 12:17 13:15 | 13:16
PHILIPPI 10:20 | 10:19 11:20 | 11:20 | 12:22 [12:21 13:20 | 13:20
LENTEGEUR 10:24 11:24 . . 12:25 13:25
10:25 11:25 . . 12:26 13:26
MITCHELLS PL. 10:28 11:28 . . 12:29 13:29
KAPTEINSKLIP 10:31 . 11:31 . . 12:31 . 13:32
STOCK ROAD 10:21 11:22 | 12:24 13:22
MANDALAY 10:23 11:24 | 12:26 13:24
10:24 11:25 | 12:27 13:25
NOLUNGILE 10:27 11:28 | 12:30 13:28
NONKQUBELA 10:30 11:31 | 12:33 13:31
KHAYELITSHA 10:34 . 11:35 | 12:37 . 13:35
LAVISTOWN 10:40 12:41
BELHAR 10:43 12:44
UNIBELL 10:46 12:47
PENTECH 10:49 12:50
SAREPTA 10:52 12:53
BELLVILLE 10:59 13:00

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page2of4

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - SAREPTA - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 20 16 17 19 16 19 17 20 18 16
P.H P.H
TRAIN NO. 9417 | 9517 | 9013 | 9419 | 9519 | #9421 | #9521 | 9423 | 9015 | 9523
CAPE TOWN 13:40 |13:42 | 14:10 | 14:30 | 14:45 | 15:05 | 15:10 | 15:25 | 15:50 | 15:53
WOODSTOCK 13:46 | 14:14 14:49 | pubiic | 15:14 15:57
SALT RIVER 13:49 | 14:17 14:52 15:17 16:00
KOEBERG RD 13:51 | 14:19 14:54 | Holidays | 15:19 16:02
MAITLAND 13:53 | 14:21 14:56 15:21 16:04
NDABENI 13:56 | 14:24 14:59 | ony |15:24 16:07
PINELANDS . 13:58 | 14:26 . 15:01 15:26 . . 16:09
ESPLANADE 13:44 14:34 15:09 15:29 | 15:54
PAARDENEILAND . . . . .
YSTERPLAAT 13:49 14:39 15:14 15:34 | 15:59
MUTUAL 13:55 . . 14:45 . 15:20 . 15:40 | 16:05 .
LANGA 13:59 | 14:02 | 14:31 | 14:49 | 15:06 | 15:24 | 15:31 | 15:44 | 16:09 | 16:14
BONTHEUWEL 14:02 | 14:05 | 14:34 | 14:52 | 15:09 |15:27 | 15:34 | 15:47 | 16:12 | 16:17
14:08 | 14:06 | 14:35 | 14:53 | 15:10 | 15:28 | 15:35 | 15:48 | 16:14 | 16:18
NETREG 14:11 | 14:.09 14:56 | 15:13 | 15:31 | 15:38 | 15:51 16:21
HEIDEVELD 14:14 | 14:12 14:59 | 15:16 | 15:34 | 15:41 | 15:54 16:24
NYANGA 14:18 | 14:16 15:03 | 15:20 | 15:38 | 15:45 | 15:58 16:28
PHILIPPI 14:23 | 14:20 15:08 | 15:24 | 15:43 | 15:49 | 16:03 16:32
LENTEGEUR 14:24 15:28 15:53 16:36
14:25 15:29 15:54 16:37
MITCHELLS PL. 14:28 15:32 15:57 16:40
KAPTEINSKLIP . 14:32 . 15:35 . 16:00 . 16:43
STOCK ROAD 14:25 15:10 15:45 16:05
MANDALAY 14:27 15:12 15:47 | Pubiic | 16:07
14:28 15:13 15:48 16:08
NOLUNGILE 14:31 15:16 15:51 16:11
NONKQUBELA 14:34 15:19 15:54 | Holidays | 16:14
KHAYELITSHA 14:38 . 15:23 15:58 16:18 .
LAVISTOWN 14:39 only 16:19
BELHAR 14:42 16:22
UNIBELL 14:45 16:25
PENTECH 14:48 16:28
SAREPTA 14:51 16:31
BELLVILLE 14:58 16:37

# EXCEPT GOOD FRIDAY, EASTER MONDAY, 25/26 DECEMBER

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page3of4

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/

Issue: April 2006 v3 (updated 2006/12/18)

Doc No: #154855 - v1
Author: Internal User
Approved by:

Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

Metrorail Western Cape

1SO 9001 Compliant

FROM CAPE TOWN TO LANGA - SAREPTA - KAPTEINSKLIP - KHAYELITSHA
SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

CAPE TOWN
PLATFORM NO. 20 16 19 16 20 17 16 18 17 20
TRAIN NO. 9425 | 9525 | 9427 | 9527 | 9429 | 9017 | 9529 | 9431 | 9531 | 9433
CAPE TOWN 16:25 (17:00 | 17:15 | 17:57 | 18:00 |18:35 | 19:00 | 19:00 |20:10 |20:12
WOODSTOCK 17:04 18:01 18:39 | 19:04 20:14
SALT RIVER 17:07 18:04 18:42 | 19:07 20:17
KOEBERG RD 17:09 18:06 18:44 | 19:09 20:19
MAITLAND 17:11 18:08 . 18:46 | 19:11 20:21
NDABENI 17:14 18:11 . 18:49 | 19:14 20:24
PINELANDS . 17:16 . 18:13 . 18:51 | 19:16 . 20:26 .
ESPLANADE 16:29 17:19 18:04 19:04 20:16
PAARDENEILAND . . . . .
YSTERPLAAT 16:34 17:24 18:09 19:09 20:21
MUTUAL 16:40 . 17:30 . 18:15 . . 19:15 . 20:27
LANGA 16:44 | 17:21 [ 17:34 | 18:18 | 18:19 | 18:56 | 19:21 | 19:19 | 20:31 | 20:31
BONTHEUWEL 16:47 (17:24 | 17:37 | 18:21 | 18:22 |18:59 | 19:24 | 19:22 | 20:34 | 20:34

16:48 | 17:25 | 17:38 | 18:25 | 18:23 | 19:00 | 19:27 | 19:26 | 20:36 | 20:36
NETREG 16:51 | 17:28 [ 17:41 | 18:28 | 18:26 19:30 | 19:29 | 20:39 | 20:39
HEIDEVELD 16:54 | 17:31 [ 17:44 | 18:31 | 18:29 19:33 | 19:32 | 20:42 | 20:42
NYANGA 16:58 | 17:35 [ 17:48 | 18:35 | 18:33 19:37 | 19:36 | 20:47 | 20:46
PHILIPPI 17:03 | 17:39 | 17:53 | 18:40 | 18:38 19:42 | 19:41 | 20:51 | 20:51
LENTEGEUR 17:43 18:44 19:46 20:55

17:44 18:45 19:47 20:56

MITCHELLS PL. 17:47 18:48 19:50 20:59
KAPTEINSKLIP . 17:50 . 18:51 . 19:53 . 21:02 -
STOCK ROAD 17:05 17:55 18:40 19:43 20:53
MANDALAY 17:07 17:57 18:42 19:45 20:55

17:08 17:58 18:43 19:46 20:56
NOLUNGILE 17:11 18:01 18:46 19:49 20:59
NONKQUBELA 17:14 18:04 18:49 19:52 21:02
KHAYELITSHA 17:18 18:08 18:53 . 19:56 21:06
LAVISTOWN 19:04
BELHAR 19:07
UNIBELL 19:10
PENTECH 19:13
SAREPTA 19:16
BELLVILLE 19:22

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK

Page4of4

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM





